West Central Wisconsin Workforce Development Board

A proud partner of the American Job Center network

2024 Quarterly Board Meetings

Friday, March 15 9:00 am	Workforce Development Board
Friday, June 14 9:00 am	Workforce Development Board
Friday, September 13 9:00 am	Workforce Development Board
Friday, December 6 9:00 am	Workforce Development Board
Meetings will be held at Menomonie City Hall Council Chambers 800 Wilson Ave, Menomonie, WI	

Questions contact westcentralworks1@wdbwcw.org or bkuske@wdbwcw.org or by calling

715-235-8393.

The West Central Wisconsin Workforce Development Board is an Equal Opportunity employer and service provider. If you have a disability and need assistance to access services or need information in an alternative format, including language assistance or translation, contact our EO Officer, Jon Menz at 1-715-235-8393 x100 or call through Wisconsin Relay Service 711 (800-947-3529). Proud partners of the American Job Center network. Funding is made available by the U.S. Department of Labor through the Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act.